The Boston Center Group at Morgan Stanley



# Understanding Equity Compensation

Tuesday, April 30st, 4:00 pm EST on Zoom

The Boston Center Group is excited to share the next installment of our 2024 webinar series. We will be discussing equity compensation with Michael Blackburn and Jeff Holzbach from the Morgan Stanley Equity Planning and Education Center (EPEC).

The EPEC group is a planning team that has a highly specialized focus on equity compensation planning. They help people to understand, plan and take action on their equity compensation awards. The team members are all CFP® Practitioners and have over 60

years of combined financial planning experience and over 50 years of equity compensation planning experience.

### Join us for an informative webinar that will explore:

- What are Restricted Stock Units
- What are Stock Options
- Lifecycle of Equity Compensation
- Tax Implications and Considerations

If you have a specific question you would like to ask in advance, please email: BCG@ms.com.

#### Host:



Speakers:



## Todd J. Mulligan, CFA, CFP®, CAIA

Senior Vice President, Financial Advisor Workplace Advisor – Equity Compensation

## Michael Blackburn, CFP®

Vice President, Sr. Equity Planner Morgan Stanley at Work | Equity Planning & Education Center

### DATE & TIME

4/30/2024 4pm - 5pm EST

### LOCATION

Zoom Webinar

Register Here >



#### Jeff Holzbach, CFP® CEP

Vice President, Sr. Equity Planner Morgan Stanley at Work | Equity Planning & Education Center

# We hope that you can join us!



#### Visit Our Website

Picured L to R: Todd Mulligan(Finacial Advisor),David Typermass (Financial Advisor),Jaclyn Claus (Registered Client Service Associate),Stephen Fitzmaurice (Financial Advisor),Yvette Sekyere-Abankwa(Portfolio Associate),Kyle Cox(Financial Advisor)

NOTICE: Morgan Stanley is not acting as a municipal advisor and the opinions or views contained herein are not intended to be, and do not constitute, advice within the meaning of Section 975 of the Dodd-Frank Wall Street Reform and Consumer Protection Act. If you have received this communication in error, please destroy all electronic and paper copies and notify the sender immediately. Mistransmission is not intended to waive confidentiality or privilege. Morgan Stanley reserves the right, to the extent permitted under applicable law, to monitor electronic communications. This message is subject to terms available at the following https://www.morganstanley.com/disclaimers. If you cannot access these links, please notify us by reply message and we will send the contents to you. By communicating with Morgan Stanley you acknowledge that you have read, understand and consent, (where applicable), to the foregoing and the Morgan Stanley General Disclaimers.

Please see our Privacy Pledge for details about how Morgan Stanley handles personal information.

If you would like to update your email preferences or unsubscribe from marketing emails from Morgan Stanley Wealth Management, you may do so **here**. Please note, you will still receive service emails from Morgan Stanley Wealth Management.

Not all products and services may be available to persons living outside of the United States.

Morgan Stanley Wealth Management 2000 Westchester Avenue, Purchase, NY 10577-2530 USA

©2024 Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC. Member SIPC.

Attendance at this Video Conferencing meeting is through invitation by Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC (Morgan Stanley) only. If someone outside of Morgan Stanley has forwarded you an invitation, please provide your full name and email address above or excuse yourself from this meeting. If anyone else is present with you, please identify them at the start of the session so that the meeting organizer is aware of everyone in attendance.

This event has been prepared for informational purposes only. It does not provide individually tailored investment advice. It has been prepared without regard to the individual financial circumstances and objectives of persons who receive it. Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC ("Morgan Stanley") recommends that investors independently evaluate particular investments and strategies, and encourages investors to seek the advice of a Morgan Stanley Financial Advisor. The appropriateness of a particular investment or strategy will depend on an investor's individual circumstances and objectives. Past performance is no guarantee of future results.

Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC ("Morgan Stanley"), its affiliates and Morgan Stanley Financial Advisors or

Private Wealth Advisors do not provide tax or legal advice. Individuals should consult their tax advisor for matters involving taxation and tax planning and their attorney for matters involving trusts, estate planning, charitable giving, philanthropic planning or other legal matters.

Please be advised that any information, content, products and services discussed during this meeting are intended only for individuals accepted into the meeting and residing in states where the meeting organizer is registered. You may not record, copy, reproduce, print, publish, circulate or distribute any of the content or materials discussed and/or presented during this meeting without the express written consent of Morgan Stanley.

Please note that any information or content shared by you as a meeting participant in the Video Conference such as documents or applications will be visible to all other attendees. For that reason, you should only share information that all attendees are authorized to view.

Please note that the names of attendees will be visible to all other attendees

By participating in this Video Conferencing meeting you are indicating that you understand, acknowledge and agree to all of these representations. If you do not agree, please do not proceed further.

[System will insert CRC number here]